INTELLIGENT FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL	 FX-2000 SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5910
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s FX-2000 Series Microprocessor Based Intelligent
Fire Alarm Control Panel is designed to provide maximum

CAT. 5910
Page 9 of 10
Ordering Information
Model Description
FX-2000 Standard Series
FX-2003-6DS-16LED Compact Main Control Unit c/w one Intelligent Signaling Line Circuit, Four Style Z/Y (Class A/B)
Notification Appliance Circuits rated at 1.7 Amps each and a 4 line by 20 character back-lit LCD display
with 16 LEDS for annunciation (DSPL-420-16TZDS). This display is functionally equivalent to the classic
FX-2000 main display, but more compact adding in the 16 LEDs for annunciation in addition to all the
standard functions.TheFX-2003-6DS-16LED is equipped with a 6 Amp Power Supply which charges
10-24 AH batteries. The FX-2003-6DS-16LED provides space for 3 adder modules and 2 internal
annunciator adder modules. Order UB-1024DS and DOX-1024DS(R) separately.
FX-2003-6DS Compact Main Control Unit c/w one Intelligent Analog Loop Controller (99 Analog Sensors and 99
Addressable Modules), 4 x 20 Back-lit LCD display, 4 Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Indicating Circuits (1.7
Amps each), a 6 Amp power supply and a backbox.  Supports up to 16 Conventional Adder Modules.
Provides space for 3 Adder Modules and 2 internal annunciation modules.  Order UB-1024DS and
DOX-1024DS(R) separately.
FX-2003-12DS Compact Main Control Unit c/w one Intelligent Analog Loop Controller (99 Analog Sensors and 99
Addressable Modules), 4 x 20 Back-lit LCD display, 4 Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Indicating Circuits (1.7
Amps each), a 12 Amp power supply and a backbox.  Supports up to 16 Conventional Adder Modules.
Provides space for 3 Adder Modules and 2 internal annunciation modules.  Order UB-1024DS and
DOX-1024DS(R) separately.
FX-2017-12ADS Mid-Size Main Control Unit c/w one Intelligent Analog Loop Controller (99 Analog Sensors and 99 Ad-
dressable Modules), 4 x 20 Back-lit LCD display, 4 Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Indicating Circuits (1.7 Amps
each)  and a 12 Amp power supply.  Supports up to 16 Conventional Adder Modules.  Provides space
for 17 Adder Modules and 3 Internal Annunciation modules.  Mounts in the BBX-1072ADS enclosure.
FX-2009-12DS Large Main Control Unit c/w one Intelligent Analog Loop Controller (99 Analog Sensors and 99 Ad-
dressable Modules), 4 x 20 Back-lit LCD display, 4 Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Indicating Circuits (1.7 Amps
each) and a 12 Amp power supply.  Supports up to 16 Conventional Adder Modules.  Provides space
for 9 Adder Modules and 3 Internal Annunciation modules.  Mounts in the BB-5000 series enclosures.
ECX-0012 Expander Chassis for the FX-2009-12DS c/w space to add up to 12 adder modules and 2 Internal